
I.D.:	27329976

Materiale	fibra	optica

Data
publicarii

11.04.18 Coduri	CPV 31224800-0

Termenul
limita
pentru
depunere:

17.04.18 Pretul	estimativ: 1.330,00	RON

Descriere: Unitatea	noastra	intentioneaza	sa	achizitioneze	urmatoarele:	-	Atenuator	SC/PC	TATA-MAMA	-
20	buc	-	Patch	cord	fibra	optica	duplex,	LC-SC,	1metru,	MultiMode	-	16	buc	-	Patch	cord	fibra
optica	multimode	duplex,	LC-SC	3	metri	-	16	buc	-	Patch	cord	fibra	optica	multimode	duplex,
LC-LC	2	metri	-	15	buc


